

# **Government of India**

Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

# **Registration Certificate**

### **Registration Number : 36AAEAS2577B1ZL**

1.	Legal Name	SUBHIKSHA	VOLUNTARY ORGA	NIZATION	
2.	Trade Name, if any	SUBHIKSHA VOLUNTARY ORGANIZATION			
3.	Additional trade names, if any				
4.	Constitution of Business	Society/ Club/ Trust/ AOP			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Floor No.: Entire Ground Floor Building No./Flat No.: House No. 17-153/2/WP Name Of Premises/Building: Annapurna Housing Society Road/Street: East Marredpally Locality/Sub Locality: Mahendra Hills City/Town/Village: Secunderabad District: Hyderabad State: Telangana PIN Code: 500026			
6.	Date of Liability				
7.	Period of Validity	From	09/03/2024	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving	Telangana			
Sign	ature				
Name		ARSHED MUSTAFA KHAN			
Designation		Deputy State Tax Officer			
Juris	sdictional Office	MAREDPALLY			
Date of issue of Certificate		09/03/2024			
Note	: The registration certificate is req	uired to be pro	minently displayed a	it all places of b	ousiness in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 09/03/2024 by the jurisdictional authority.



0

enil

5

### Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 36AAEAS2577B1ZL

**Details of Additional Place of Business(s)** 

Legal Name	SUBHIKSHA VOLUNTARY ORGANIZATION
Trade Name, if any	SUBHIKSHA VOLUNTARY ORGANIZATION

**Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State** 



## Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 36AAEAS2577B1ZL

Legal NameSUBHIKSHA VOLUNTARY ORGANIZATIONTrade Name, if anySUBHIKSHA VOLUNTARY ORGANIZATION

### Details of Members of Managing Committee

5000



	Ē	-
A	F	T
		1





Name	
Designation/Status	
Resident of State	
Name	
Designation/Status	

PONDI KISHORE KUMAR President Telangana KALLUKUDA JYOTHI VICE PRESIDENT Telangana